
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR RFQ 355919  - REPLACEMENT OF BOILERS & HOT WATER HEATERS AT BRONX RIVER HOUSES
Attended participants 29
Start time 12/19/23, 10:46:23 AM
End time 12/19/23, 11:27:21 AM
Meeting duration 40m 58s
Average attendance time 23m 39s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Zulkasheva, Albina 12/19/23, 10:57:14 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:35 AM 27m 21s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Organizer
Mirin 12/19/23, 10:52:59 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:19 AM 31m 20s mthangarajah@welkinmechanical.com mthangarajah@welkinmechanical.com Attendee
Kelly, Angela 12/19/23, 10:53:04 AM 12/19/23, 11:22:33 AM 29m 28s Angela.Kelly@nycha.nyc.gov Angela.Kelly@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Morgan Wintersmith 12/19/23, 10:53:10 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:22 AM 31m 11s Mwintersmith@AMCCCC.onmicrosoft.com Mwintersmith@AMCCCC.onmicrosoft.com Presenter
Streets, Fabio 12/19/23, 10:55:02 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:33 AM 29m 30s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Rispoli, Matthew 12/19/23, 10:56:05 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:44 AM 28m 38s Matthew.Rispoli@stvinc.com Matthew.Rispoli@stvinc.com Attendee
Chully Brown 12/19/23, 10:56:11 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:52 AM 28m 40s cbrown@rph.nyc cbrown@rph.nyc Attendee
George Corluka 12/19/23, 10:57:30 AM 12/19/23, 11:22:26 AM 24m 56s George@kordunconstruction.com George@kordunconstruction.com Attendee
James Williamson 12/19/23, 10:57:58 AM 12/19/23, 11:22:37 AM 24m 38s jwilliamson@H2M.com jwilliamson@h2m.com Attendee
Dokubo, Kinta 12/19/23, 10:58:35 AM 12/19/23, 11:25:03 AM 26m 28s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Michael Gershon 12/19/23, 10:58:38 AM 12/19/23, 11:22:24 AM 23m 46s MGershon@wdfinc.net Michael.Gershon@tutorperini.com Attendee
Matthew Murray 12/19/23, 10:59:30 AM 12/19/23, 11:22:26 AM 22m 56s MMurray@wdfinc.net matthew.murray@tutorperini.com Attendee

17185651525 12/19/23, 10:59:36 AM 12/19/23, 11:22:29 AM 22m 52s Attendee
Dixon, Matthew 12/19/23, 10:59:39 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:36 AM 24m 57s Matt.Dixon01@nycha.nyc.gov Matt.Dixon01@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter

17187214690 12/19/23, 10:59:41 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:33 AM 24m 52s Attendee
Uzoma, Davis 12/19/23, 11:00:07 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:32 AM 24m 25s Davis.Uzoma@nycha.nyc.gov Davis.Uzoma@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
James Caffrey 12/19/23, 11:00:13 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:42 AM 24m 28s jcaffrey@welkinmechanical.com JCaffrey@welkinmechanical.com Attendee
Sandhar, Lakhvir Singh 12/19/23, 11:00:20 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:48 AM 24m 28s Lakhvir.Sandhar@nycha.nyc.gov Lakhvir.Sandhar@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
VZ 12/19/23, 11:00:20 AM 12/19/23, 11:27:21 AM 27m Presenter
Xhafa, Diana 12/19/23, 11:00:29 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:33 AM 24m 4s Diana.Xhafa@nycha.nyc.gov Diana.Xhafa@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Meyers, Richard 12/19/23, 11:00:30 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:32 AM 24m 2s Richard.Meyers@nycha.nyc.gov Richard.Meyers@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Islam, Tariqul 12/19/23, 11:00:38 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:36 AM 23m 57s Tariqul.Islam@nycha.nyc.gov Tariqul.Islam@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Akther, Faozia 12/19/23, 11:00:41 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:38 AM 23m 57s Faozia.Akther@nycha.nyc.gov Faozia.Akther@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Sam Davis 12/19/23, 11:01:05 AM 12/19/23, 11:22:48 AM 21m 43s sdavis@welkinmechanical.com sdavis@welkinmechanical.com Presenter
Adames, Cecelia 12/19/23, 11:03:46 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:27 AM 20m 40s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Dina Cardoso 12/19/23, 11:05:03 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:18 AM 19m 14s dcardoso@wdfinc.net dcardoso_wdfinc.net#EXT#@NYCHA.onmicrosoft.com Presenter
Anthony Distefano 12/19/23, 11:08:06 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:29 AM 16m 23s ADistefano@wdfinc.net Anthony.Distefano@tutorperini.com Presenter
Debra Sauerman 12/19/23, 11:14:55 AM 12/19/23, 11:24:47 AM 9m 52s debras@cisleads.com debras@cisleads.com Attendee
Brandon Milliner 12/19/23, 11:24:52 AM 12/19/23, 11:25:07 AM 14s Attendee


